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Brisbane Parks & Recreation Department 

Community Park Use Fee Schedule 
 

FEE SCHEDULE 
 
Fees are charged for the exclusive use of the portion of the Park that is reserved.  
Payment may be made using credit card, check (payable to: City of Brisbane) or cash.  
Check payments will not be accepted less than two (2) weeks prior to the event date. 
 
 
Picnic Table Areas: 

 
Area #1 (rent as a complete unit of 4 tables only) 
  Resident Fee       Non-Resident Fee 
  $19/area/hour       $42/area/hour 
  (3-hour minimum)       (3-hour minimum) 

 
Area #2 (rent as a complete unit of 4 tables only) 
  Resident Fee       Non-Resident Fee 
  $19/area/hour       $42/area/hour 
  (3-hour minimum)       (3-hour minimum) 
 
Area #3 (rent as a complete unit of 4 tables only) 

Resident Fee       Non-Resident Fee 
  $19/area/hour       $42/area/hour 
  (3-hour minimum)       (3-hour minimum) 
 
Note:  Area #4 is first come, first serve 

 
 
Reservable Lawn Areas:  

  Persons  Resident Fee    Non-Resident Fee 
      1 –   50  $  9/hour     $  29/hour 
    51 – 100  $24/hour     $  70/hour 
  101 – 250  $42/hour     $126/hour 
     (3-hour minimum)    (3-hour minimum) 

  
Gazebo: 
   Resident Fee       Non-Resident Fee 
   $200 refundable deposit      $200 refundable deposit 
   $  71/hour        $209/hour 
   $  25 electrical power      $  25 electrical power 
 
 
Non-profit Brisbane community groups and organizations conducting public events are 
exempt from above fees.  Verification of non-profit status may be requested. 


